

Logo Guidelines

- Exclusively ArtCoz member contestants
- The winner will have their art displayed as the new Y-Bridge Arts Festival Logo for 5 Years and a prize of \$150.00 (may be more if we have more sponsors)
- Only one entry per person
- The logo must be flexible and clear enough to be used in a variety of sizes and resolutions, from thumbnail to billboard use.
- It must be possible to use the logo in black and white or full color.
- The logo will be used on a variety of media; on screen (Internet, DVD, TV), in print (magazine, boxed product, letterheads), on textile (T-shirts, caps), in metal (embossed, minted on coins) and miscellaneous (glass, plastic, wood).
- No members or immediate family of the logo selection committee may enter.
- The logo must be the original work of the submitter and be free of any copyright or other intellectual property claims. The Y-Bridge Arts Festival Marketing Committee reserves the right to otherwise use the logo as it sees fit.
- Must be family Friendly
- Limited to 3 colors per design
- The top 5 will be chosen by the ArtCoz officers and Y-Bridge Arts Festival Committee. The winner will be chosen by public vote on our ArtCoz website artcoz.org
- By submitting a logo entry, you declare you understand these rights and this
 agreement, you also acknowledge that your logo creation is original. It is not a copy
 or modification of another logo used by another Company or party. Therefore, you
 undertake to accept liability for any legal action arising from the use of your logo
 creation.
- Work will be submitted by email in high resolution JPEG form August 15th-October 15th by email to artcozpresident@gmail.com.

I,, agree to abide by the above guidelines and regulations and will provide any additional copies and revisions of the logo as requested. Any use of the selected logo will be at the discretion of the ArtCoz Y-Bridge Arts Festival Marketing Committee.		
Name:	Email:	Phone Number: